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THROUGH
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" INDEX

TO

NOTARIAL ACTS

OF

CHAS. I. DENECHAUD, JR.

FROIM

JUNE 1, 1952 THHROUGH AUGUST 31, 1952

Alphonse Mortgage Co.

Assumption Bank and
Trust Company of
Napoleonville,la.

American Bank and
Trust Company

Congregation of St.
Rita Roman Cath-
olic Church, Har-
ahan

Congregation of The
Roman Catholic
Church of Our
Lady of FPrompt
Succor of West-
wego, Jefferson
Parish

Champagne, Harris

Congregation of the
Roman Catholic
Church of Cur
Lady of Pronpt
Succor of West-
wego, Jefferson
Parish

Congregation of St.
Frances Xavier
Cabrini Roman
Catholic Church

Congregation of St.
Andrew the Apostle
Roman Catholic
Church

Note
of

From

By

From

from

To

From

-A‘

lirs. Geraldine Wil-
son, wife of John
Williams and Joseph
Cleveland liorris

The Congregation of
St. Jules Roman Ca-
tholic Church of the
Parish of Assunption

The Congregation of
St. Joseph Roman Ca-
tholic Church of the
Parish of dJefferson

DB
NONE
T

The Roman Catholic
Church of the Dio-
cese of lew Orleans

kirs. Anna lae Gau-
din, widow of Louis
adans, now wife of
Paul Guastella

Congregation of the
Roman Catholic Church
of Cur Lady of Frompt
succor of Yesiwego,
Jefferson Parish

Champagne, Harris

Canc.
of
Mtg.

1st
Bond
Mtg.

Bond
Can=
cel-
la=-

tion

Cred-
it
Sale

Sale

sale

Sale

Char-
ter

Char-
Ter

6/23/52

7/7/52

8/5/52

6/3/52

8/1/52

£/1/52

£/1/52

&/5/52

8/5/52

27

30

37

25

35

30

39



gman Catholic

wreh of Lake
2 "¥ieta of New Or-
“o. leans

Gentilly Homes, Inc.

Guastella, lMrs. Anna
Mae Gaudin, widow
of Louis Adams,
now wife of Paul
Guastella

Homestead Savings
Assn.

Johnson, James Bur-
rows and Stanley
S. Morris

Jochum, Interdiction
of George
Lavedan, Peter A,

Loyola University

Loyola University

To

Kote
of

In
fa-
vor

Kol

oL

From

-C- (Conttd)

NONE
-
KONE

NCNE
(=
The Roman Catholic

Church of the Dio=-
cese of liew QOrleans

Congregation of the
Roman Catholic Church
of Cur Lady of FPrompt
Succor of ‘estwego,
JeffTerson Parish

-H-
Mirs. Geraldine Wile

son and Joseph Cleve-
land liorris

-I-
NOLE
.

Loyola University

K=
HONE
<L~
Joseph Cleveland lor-

ris and Geraldine
Wilson

James Burrows John-
son and Stanley 3.
liorris

Char-
ter

Sale

Sale

Canc.
of

Sale

In-
ven-
tory

Iitg.

oale

Amend-
ment
to
Char-
ter

g8/8/52

6/23/52

8/1/52

6/23/52

7/10/52

8/17/52

6/20/52

7/10/52

7/22/52

L0

29

35

31

31

32



44, Joseph Cleve-
b ' eraldine

Mhrris; Joseph Cleve=~
land and Geraldine
" Wilson, wife of
John Williams

Morris, Joseph Cleve-
land and Geraldine
. Wilson

Morris, Stanley S.
-~ and James Bur-
rows Johnson

Metal Glass Pro-
ducts Co.

Ferrilliat-Rickey
Construction Co.,
Inc.

Spurlock, Ben L.
and Margaret
Miceli Spurlock

Staiger, Alberta ki

The Roman Catholic
Church of the Di-
ocese of New Ure-
leans

The Roman Catholic
Church of the Di-
ocese of New CUr-
leans

In
fa-
vor
of

Note
of

llote
of

To

In
fa-
vor

ind

liote
of

l.ote
of

To

From

Peter A. Lavedan R 6/20/52
Alphonse Mortgage Canc. €/23/52
Co. of
lMtg.
Homestead Savings Canc. 6/23/5z
Assn. of
Mg,
Loyola University Sale 7/10/52
Vernon L. Wagner, Sale 8/18/52
Inc. and
- Chat-
tel
I‘ltg .
-
NONE
-0-
NOHE
Pu

The Congregation of  Bldg. 7/24/52
Cur Lady of the Holy Contr.
Rosary of the Roman
Catholic Church
~(je
NORE
~R-
NORE
-

Alberta L. Staiger Canc. 7/25/52

of
bitg.
Ben 4. Spurlock Canc. 7/25/52
and liargaret lii- of
cell Snurlock Itg.
-T=
Congregation of St. Sale &/3/52

nRita Roman Catholic
Church, Harahan

Gentilly Homes, Inc. 3ale 6/23/52

26

27

28

31

L2

33



=T- (Cont'd)}

1 ;w:ﬁgiegation of To Assumption Bank and
R ules Roman Trust Company of Na-
Glbholic Church poleonville, La.
. of.the Parish of
- Agsumption
'?he congregatlon of And Perrilliat-Rickey
Our Lady of the Construction Co.,
Holy Rosary of Inc.
the Roman Cath-
olic Church
The Conﬁregatlon of American Bank and
St. Joseph's Ro- Trust Company
man Catholic Church
of the Parish of
Jefferson
U=
LOKE
Ve
NONE
e
Wilson, Geraldine and In Feter A, lLavedan
Joseph Cleveland fa-
Morris vor
of
Williams, lMrs. Ger- Note Alphonse lortiage

aldine Wilson, wife of Co.
of John Williams

and Joseph Cleve-

land Morris

Wilson, Mrs. Ger- Note Homestead Savings
aldine and Jo- of Assn.
seph Cleveland
Morris
Wagner, Vernon L., In Metal Glass Pro-
Inec. fa- ducts Co.
vor
of
X~Y-Z

HONE

ist
Bond
I"lt g L]

Bldg.
Cont.

Bond .
Canc.

Canc.,

Mtg.

canc.
of
Iitg.

Sale
and
Chat-
tel
It

D.

7/1/52

7/24./52

8/5/52

6/20/52

6/23/52

6/23/52

£/18/52

30

33

37

20

27

¢

L2



