NOTARIAL ACTS

of

CHARLES I. DENECHAUD, JR.

FROM

JUNE 1, 1952

THROUGH

AUGUST 31, 1952

INDEX

TO

NOTARIAL ACTS

OF

CHAS. I. DENECHAUD, JR.

FROM

JUNE 1, 1952 THROUGH AUGUST 31, 1952

		-A-			
Alphonse Mortgage Co.	Note of	Mrs. Geraldine Wil- son, wife of John Williams and Joseph Cleveland Morris	Canc. of Mtg.	6/23/52	27
Assumption Bank and Trust Company of Napoleonville, La.	From	The Congregation of St. Jules Roman Ca-tholic Church of the Parish of Assumption	lst Bond Mtg.	7/7/52	30
American Bank and Trust Company	Ву	The Congregation of St. Joseph Roman Ca-tholic Church of the Parish of Jefferson	Bond Can- cel- la- tion	8/5/52	37
		-B-			
		NONE			
		-C-			
Congregation of St. Rita Roman Cath- olic Church, Har- ahan	From	The Roman Catholic Church of the Dio- cese of New Orleans	Cred- it Sale	6/3/52	25
Congregation of The Roman Catholic Church of Our Lady of Prompt Succor of West- wego, Jefferson Parish	From	Mrs. Anna Mae Gau- din, widow of Louis Adams, now wife of Paul Guastella	Sale	8/1/52	35
Champagne, Harris	То	Congregation of the Roman Catholic Church of Our Lady of Prompt Succor of Westwego, Jefferson Parish	Sale	E/1/52	36
Congregation of the Roman Catholic Church of Our Lady of Prompt Succor of West- wego, Jefferson Parish	From	Champagne, Harris	Sale	8/1/52	36
Congregation of St. Frances Xavier Cabrini Roman Catholic Church			Char- ter	8/5/52	38
Congregation of St. Andrew the Apostle Roman Catholic Church			Char- ter	8/5/52	39

-C- (Cont'd)

Congregation of The Reman Catholic Church of Lake Vista of New Or- leans			Char- ter	8/8/52	40
		-D-			
		NONE			
		-E-			
		NONE			
		F			
		NONE			
		- G-			
Gentilly Homes, Inc.	То	The Roman Catholic Church of the Dio- cese of New Orleans	Sale	6/23/52	29
Guastella, Mrs. Anna Mae Gaudin, widow of Louis Adams, now wife of Paul Guastella	То	Congregation of the Roman Catholic Church of Our Lady of Prompt Succor of Westwego, Jefferson Parish	Sale	8/1/52	35
		-H-			
Homestead Savings Assn.	Note	Mrs. Geraldine Wil- son and Joseph Cleve- land Morris		6/23/52	28
		-I-			
		NONE			
		_cT _	•		
Johnson, James Bur- rows and Stanley S. Morris	To	Loyola University	Sale	7/10/52	31
Jochum, Interdiction of George			In- ven- tory	8/17/52	41
		-K-			
		NONE			
•		-L-			
Lavedan, Peter A.	In fa- vor of	Joseph Cleveland Mor- ris and Geraldine Wilson	Mtg.	6/20/52	26
Loyola University	From	James Burrows John- son and Stanley S. Morris	Sale	7/10/52	31
Loyola University			Amend- ment to Char- ter	7/22/52	32

		[r]			
Lind and Geraldine	In fa- vor of	Peter A. Lavedan	Mtg.	6/20/52	26
Marris, Joseph Cleve- land and Geraldine Wilson, wife of John Williams	Note of	Alphonse Mortgage Co.	Canc. of Mtg.	6/23/52	27
Morris, Joseph Cleve- land and Geraldine Wilson	Note of	Homestead Savings Assn.	Canc. of Mtg.	6/23/52	28
Morris, Stanley S. and James Bur- rows Johnson	То	Loyola University	Sale	7/10/52	31
Metal Glass Pro- ducts Co.	In fa- vor of	Vernon L. Wagner, Inc.	Sale and Chat-tel Htg.	8/18/52	42
		-N -			
		NONE		•	
		- 0-			
		NONE			
		-P-			
Perrilliat-Rickey Construction Co., Inc.	And	The Congregation of Our Lady of the Holy Rosary of the Roman Catholic Church	Bldg. Contr.	7/24/52	33
		-Q-			
		NONE			
		-R-			
		NONE			
		- S-			
Spurlock, Ben E. and Margaret Miceli Spurlock	Note of	Alberta M. Staiger	Canc. of Mtg.	7/25/52	34
Staiger, Alberta M.	lote of	Ben E. Spurlock and Margaret Mi- celi Spurlock	Canc. of Mtg.	7/25/52	34
		-T -			
The Roman Catholic Church of the Di- ocese of New Or- leans	То	Congregation of St. Rita Roman Catholic Church, Harahan	Sale	6/3/52	25
The Roman Catholic Church of the Di- ocese of New Or- leans	From	Gentilly Homes, Inc.	Sale	6/23/52	29

-T- (Cont'd)

		·			
the Congregation of St. Jules Roman Catholic Church of the Parish of Assumption	То	Assumption Bank and Trust Company of Na- poleonville, La.	lst Bond Mtg.	7/7/52	30
The Congregation of Our Lady of the Holy Rosary of the Roman Cath- olic Church	And	Perrilliat-Rickey Construction Co., Inc.	Bldg. Cont.	7/24/52	33
The Congregation of St. Joseph's Ro- man Catholic Church of the Parish of Jefferson		American Bank and Trust Company	Bond Canc.	8/5/52	37
		-U-			
		NOWE			
		- V -	•		
		NONÈ			
		-W-			
Wilson, Geraldine and Joseph Cleveland Morris	In fa- vor of	Feter A. Lavedan	Mtg.	6/20/52	26
Williams, Mrs. Ger- aldine Wilson, wife of John Williams and Joseph Cleve- land Morris	Note of	Alphonse Mortgage Co.	Canc. of Mtg.	6/23/52	27
Wilson, Mrs. Ger- aldine and Jo- seph Cleveland Morris	Note of	Homestead Savings Assn.	Canc. of Mtg.	6/23/52	2 8
Wagner, Vernon L., Inc.	In fa- vor of	Metal Glass Pro- ducts Co.	Sale and Chat- tel Mtg.	\$/18/52	42

X-Y-Z

NONE